
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number Information Technology Software (Multi-year Contract) 
General Services Administration (GSA) Contract No. 
GS-35F-0253W 

Procurement Agent Senior Jennifer Schofield, NIGP-CPP 

Vendor agrees to renew at same price,
terms and conditions 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of expiring/expired  

Information Technology Software (Multi-year Contract) 
GSA Contract No. GS-35F-0253W 
OnSolve, LLC 
CPA No.: 1263615 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 
Name and Award Amount  

Total Award: $113,400.00 
           $ 56,700.00 – Award 

 $ 56,700.00 – Change Order No. 1 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 

Total Spent: $113,400.00 
 $ 56,700.00 – Award  
 $ 56,700.00 – Change Order No. 1 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 
– Subcontractor

Onsolve, LLC 
Mark Herrington, Chief Executive Officer 
Years in Business: 25 
Years Doing Business in DeKalb: 14 

LSBE Participation – N/A 

Attachments • UD CO Request No. 2
• Quote
• GSA Contract Excerpt (pg 1)


